21406163-3
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT FINAL

Correct
Project: Contract No. is  Request No: Three
SBSC Project #3425 21406163 Pay Application Date: 8/4/2014
SBSC Contract #216406163 For Period Ending: 8/4/2014

Emma Booker Portable Removal and Field Upgrades
2350 Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Way

Sarasota, FL 34234 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 99,925.70
2. NET CHANGE BY CHANGE ORDERS (1) $ (3,220.41)

To Owner: 3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (1. +/- 2.) $ 96,705.29

School Board of Sarasota County 4. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED TQO DATE $ 96,705.29

1960 Landings Boulevard 5. RETAINAGE: $ -

Sarasota, FL 34231 6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE (4.-5.) $ 96,705.29
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT § 86,813.24

From Construction Manager:

Jon F. Swift, Inc. [[6. CORRENT PAYMENT DUE (6. - 7.) 3 9,892.05 ||

2221 8th Street

Sarasota, FL 34240 9. BALANCE TO FINISH INCL. RETAINAGE (3.-6.) $ -

kkkkdkkkkkhkhhkdhhkhhhkhhkdkhhhdhhhhhhkhhdhrdhkhhhkdhkdhkhkrdhrrTr b A Ax A hrhxhkhkhrrhhhkhrrhrkrrhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhrrrrrhhhhhdhhkhhkhkhkhkkdik

CERTIFICATION BY THE CONTRACTOR: The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's
knowledge, information, and belief, the work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance with
the contract documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment
were issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR: Jon F. Swift, Inc.

b
A ;;: Digitally signed by Jason Swift
BY- St Date: 2014.08.05 10:39:41-04'00"
Jason F. Swift, President Date

Personally Known

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 5th

day of August , 20 14 STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF Sarasota

Digitally signed by Donna M.

s V4 .-_ﬁt/ Rohl

Date: 2014.08.05 11:16:14 -04'00' h"ﬁ Notary Puhlu‘. State of Florida

"¥ My Commmm EE 853238
.\f Expires 12007720186

Notary Public:
My Commission Expires: December 7, 2016

dhkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkkhkhkhhhkhkhkhkhkhhhhkhhkhkhhkhhhhhhhkhkhhkhhhkhhhhkhhhhhhhhixhdhkhhhhhhhhhhkrhidhdhhdhhdrhhkrhhkhkdhkhhihhhhhhhhhhhhdhrhhhkhhkhkhhkh

REVIEWED AND RECOMMENDED FOR PAYMENT

Digitally signed by Ernest F. DuBose I
SA RA SO 7;4 DN: cn=Ernest F. DuBose Il, o=Construction Services Department,
ou=Business, email=ernest_dubose@sarasotacountyschools.net, c=US
COUN 3 SCHOOL s Datgq{}id.10.16 14:13:14 -04'00'

By:

Ernest F. DuBose I, SBSC Project Manager

Jon F. Swift, Inc. 1o0f2 8/5/2014



v102/5/8 [ SR Ul Yms "4 uor
00°0 000 %001 | 62°50.'96 000 65°/2E'E 0L°LLE'EE 62'60.'96 (Ly-ozz's) 0.£'526°66 V101 ANVHD
000 %00l | 0¥'164°8 15°20¢ 68'88Y'8 or'L62'8 (£e°ez1) LLY1I6'8 (%01) 334 WO
000 000 68°€16/8 000 80°620°E 18°888'¥8 68°€16°/8 (r0°260'€) £60L0°L6 1v1018NS
000 %0 000 %001 | 00'¥ZE'y 000 00'vee'y 00'vZE'y 00'vZE'Y 1oBAUOD [BOMIDBIF | 00191
IvIIL0313| 91 AID
000 %0 000 %001 | £5°058 15058 a0 L5068 457058 Buippos pue paas | z09z0
000 %0 000 %001 | 65°9¥2'SL 000 65°9¥Z'S) 65°9V2'S| 00'828 65 8Ly YL Buoua4 jusueulad | 805z0
000 %0 000 %001 | 00°'#20°9% 000 00'v.0'9t 00'v20°9% (£0°G6E) L0°69%°9Y luawdojaaaq aus | 000Z0
NOILONHLSNOD 3lIs| ¢ Ald
000 %0 000 %0 000 000 000
000 %0 000 %0 000 000 000 000 (0z'¥9) 029 sayddng aowo | 26610
000 %0 000 %00l | 00°08% 00°08¥ 000 00°08% (00'891) 00°'8+¥9 sBumelq Jing-sY InQ 9599 | 62640
000 %0 000 %0 000 000 000 000 (00°59) 00°6§ sueidiuononposday | €610
000 %0 000 %0 000 000 000 000 (oS €6) 0S°€S abeisod [ 12610
000 %0 000 %0 000 000 000 000 (ssgel) SLEE) Maes aus qor [ €1810
000 %0 000 %00l | 00'82L'E 000 00'8zL'e 00'82L' ozLe) 00°0¥0't uoneoyniag g noke | 01810
000 %0 000 %0 000 000 000 000 (¥9°086) ¥9'086 puog | ¥0810
000 %0 000 %00l | 05'668 ¥69L 96288 05668 v69L 95¢88 aaueinsuj Ayngert | zogio
000 %0 000 %001 | 00°0Z! oo'ozlL 000 000zl L9°9¢ €£'E8 asuadx3 auoyd alqON INd | 61210
000 %0 000 %00l | 00051 00051 000 00051 19\ ££°801 asuedx3aNd Wd | 810
000 %0 000 %001 | 2eLe [ARAN 00'S cele (89ZL2) 00052 asuadx3 auold Ao | 21210
000 %0 000 %00l | 05°€4S 0S'€LS 000 05°€LS 05€L 00°005 asusdxjjandJadng [ 11210
000 %0 000 %001 | 00°Z0o8's 00'8.E 00'ter's 00°208'8 (00°'866°L) 00°008'0L \uspuspuadng | 0/10
000 %0 000 %001 | 00°002'S 00'o¥e 00°096't 00°00Z'S (eeeel) EE'EEE'S laBeueioslold | £0/10
000 %0 000 %00l | 00'0ZE 000 0002t 00°0¢E 0001 009le 10GeT SN | Z€910
000 %0 000 %0 000 000 000 000 loo'vie) 0o'vie Jopsdwing | G£910
000 %0 000 %001 | 62¢€ll 62€LL 000 62¢€lLl z'Lv) 05091 saiddng g siee) | §z910
000 %0 000 %001 | sieve SZ'lL 05¢ee SLeve 80°LL 49991 asuadxg apIuBA Wd | 02910
000 %0 000 %001 | 00°0¥C 000 00°0¥¢ 00°0ve (0S5'26) 05'/€€ loge) buidesyasnod | 91910
000 %0 000 %0 000 000 000 000 (0G'ES) 05°€S leuajely buidsayesno | 51910
000 %0 000 %00l | 0S'SeY 052 00'82r 05'sey (05'v9) 00°005 apaA sdedng [ 11910
000 %0 000 %0 000 00'0 000 000 lele- lZ'Le Jsjepn Buuug | 60910
000 %0 000 %001 | £8°GL VLLS 9l ve 18'G1 (8e'111L) SC°/8l Silol | 80910
SINIWIHINDIY TVHIINTD| L AID
a7aH = (r-4) EN (i+H+9) a3dols aoiy3d NOILYODINddY (a+2) S3LON | SHIAHO IDNVHD (3NTVYA O3TNA3HOS HHOM 40 NOILJIYOS3a 3002
JOVNIVLIY 4 HSINI4 m 31va 01 a3d0l1s ATLNISIHd SIHL 3137dW0D | SNOINTHd WOY4 [3NTvA 03TNA3HOS TYNIOIHO 1sod aio
IYLOL wlv. OL1 30NVIvE M ANV Q3131dW0D SIVIHALYIN HHOM a3137dW00 g3sIn3y
z £ WIOL HHOM
5 2
m m
i
e
N W 1 A r | H 9 E| 3 a o) g v
€919¥01C ‘ON LOYYLINOD 0s8S
T ‘ON 103rodd 0s8s payoene s| uoleoyiied paubls s1010eHU0D
¥LOZ/vI8 “ONIAONT AOIH3d INIJWAYL HOd NOLLYDIJILY3D ANV NOILYDITddY
vL02/vI8 ‘31va NOILYDITddV ALNNOD V1O0SVYYS 40 0dvY08 T00HOS
sauyl “H3IGANN NOILYDITddY sapeiBdn pjald pue [eACWaY 3|qeHod Jayoog ewws




